© 2019 SINETIC Technologies Inc. All rights reserved. 5-9
R1J-250I1H2A0
R1J-300I1H2A0
R1J-350I1H2A0
R1J-400I1H2A0
Industrial Redundant 1U
250W/300W/350W/400W
Auto Ranging Power Supply

Compliant / Approval EN-61000-3-2 CLASS D (Active PFC), UL60950,
CAN/CSA22.2 No.60950
Ordering Information
R1J-250I1H2A0 Industrial Redundant 1U 250W Auto Ranging Power Supply
R1J-300I1H2A0 Industrial Redundant 1U 300W Auto Ranging Power Supply
R1J-350I1H2A0 Industrial Redundant 1U 350W Auto Ranging Power Supply
R1J-400I1H2A0 Industrial Redundant 1U 400W Auto Ranging Power Supply
Dimension
Introduction
Industrial Redundant 1U ATX Auto Ranging Power Supply suitable for Desktop & Rack
Mount Chassis solutions. The Input power is Auto ranging from 100~240 VAC providing up